CERTIFIED NURSERY

Green Point Nurseries INC.,
17-640 N. Ala Road Kurtistown, HI 96760
Contact:  Eric Tanouye

Island: Hawaii
Plant Genus

Anthurium andraeanum

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

#BRN:
VALID FROM YEAR:
PHONE: (808) 959-3535
Date Inspected:

) Date Inventory Reviewed:
Pot Sizes

6", 8"

0035
2021

11/2/2020
11/2/2020
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